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ROC Curve  Cas (AUC =  0.97 )

0.00

0.25

0.50

0.75

1.00

0.000.250.500.751.00
specificity

se
ns

iti
vi

ty

ROC Curve  CBASS (AUC =  0.9 )
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ROC Curve  Gao_Qat (AUC =  0.88 )
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ROC Curve  R−M (AUC =  0.91 )
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ROC Curve  PD−T4−5 (AUC =  0.85 )
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ROC Curve  PD−T7−5 (AUC =  0.83 )
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ROC Curve  Gabija (AUC =  0.94 )
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ROC Curve  RosmerTA (AUC =  0.89 )
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ROC Curve  Ssp (AUC =  0.95 )


